

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3824/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2006 in CRLOP No. 15536/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.V. RAMAMURTHY

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, T.N.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl.) No. 4637/2006, SLP(Crl.) 4347/2006, SLP(Crl.) 4352/2006 and
SLP(Crl.) 4701/2006

Date: 16/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

*HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

(*) Mentioned before His Lordship

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these matters after 30th October, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master

Note : These matters are stated to be shown in Advance Lis

for 18th October, 2006.

t